



MARKETING

Nutrition Facts

12 Servings per container

Serving Size100.0 GR

Amount Per Serving

Calories330

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 17 g27%

Saturated Fat 9 g46%

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 95 mg31%

Sodium 75 mg3%

Total Carbohydrates 38 g13%

Dietary Fiber 3 g13%

Total Sugars 31 g

Includes Added Sugars%

Protein 5 g

Vitamin D%

Calcium4%

Iron10%

Potassium%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code		GTIN		Pack Description		
DSP224		00850014652074		12/3.5 OZ		
Brand		Brand Owner		GPC Description		
Symphony Pastry		Symphony Pastries USA		Cakes - Sweet (Frozen)		
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition	
4.2 LBR	3.2 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No	
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
16.625 INH	13 INH	2.75 INH	0.34 FTQ	08x24	237 Days	-5 FAH / -2.5 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code		Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant		Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors	
N/A		N/A	N/A		N/A	

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep frozen at 0F-----

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains' ; MC = 'May Contain' ; N = 'Free From' ; UN = 'Undeclared' ; INII = 'Intentionally nor Inherently Included' ; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients' ; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients' ; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - C

Eggs - C

Soybean - C

Wheat - MC

Sesame - N

Molluscs - N

Peanuts - MC

Tree - C

Fish - N

Shellfish - N

Crustaceans - N

INGREDIENTS

dark chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier (soylecithin), natural vanilla flavor), cristal neutral glaze (sugar, glucose,water, pectin, citric acid, sodium benzoate, tricalcium phosphate,sodium and calcium alginate), heavy cream, egg whites (egg whites,guar gum, triethyl citrate), raspberry jam with seeds (glucosefructosesyrup, raspberry puree, sugar, thickening agents (pectinadded with sodium alginate, citric acid, sodium citrate, calciumcitrate), preservative (potassium sorbate), artificial raspberry flavors,artificial colorings (Allura Red AC, indigotine, indigo carmine),raspberry puree (raspberries, sugar), egg yolks (egg yolks, sugar),sugar, butter, water, cocoa powder, powdered sugar (sugar,water, cornstarch), almond flour, corn syrup, gelee bavaroise (dextrose,gelatin, modified food starch, vegetable gum, citric acid), bovinegelatin, powdered egg whites (egg whites, sodium lauryl sulfate)

102817 - Chocolate Raspberry Dome Cake

Chocolate Dome Cake



PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



Thaw & serve

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



Suitable for any dessert service

MORE INFORMATION

